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Unreserved (UR) Provisional Merit list for the Department of Political Science 

            
Sl. 

No. 
FORM 
NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY 

XII PASSING 
YEAR 

XII 
STREAM XII MARKS  

SUBJECT 
MARK  

Total 
Marks Percentile  

1 6021818 RABINDRA DEBNATH SUDHIR DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 412 90 502 83.67 

2 6059135 RABINDRA DEBNATH SUDHIR DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 412 90 502 83.67 

3 6047402 KOUSHIK DEBROY ASIT DEBROY MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 374 94 468 78.00 

4 6070332 BISHAL DAS SANKAR DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 380 77 457 76.17 

5 6025798 SONAMANI CHAKMA BASUDEV CHAKMA MALE ST 2022 ARTS 369 80 449 74.83 

6 6042228 MONGFRU MOG UGYA MOG MALE ST 2022 ARTS 348 64 412 68.67 

7 6080862 BAITHANG JAMATIA UTTAM KUMAR JAMATIA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 344 53 397 66.17 

8 6022635 SONALI CHAKMA ABHIJIT CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 325 70 395 65.83 

9 6045348 SANJANA JAMATIA BIJOY BRAMA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 317 73 390 65.00 

10 6054638 PRIYA BHOWMIK SAHADEB BHOWMIK FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 332 57 389 64.83 

11 6027169 PRITAM DEBNATH PARESH DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 327 59 386 64.33 

12 6079007 TAPASH KARMAKAR CHANDAN KARMAKAR MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 315 65 380 63.33 

13 6040066 RIMI CHAKRABORTY NITYANANDA CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 310 65 375 62.50 

14 6078973 ANURUPA DEBNATH NITAIDEBNATH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 308 62 370 61.67 

15 6064283 RAJASREE SARKAR AMALENDU SARKAR FEMALE SC 2022 ARTS 317 52 369 61.50 

16 6021403 TASEEM CHAKMA SARBAMOY CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 298 67 365 60.83 

17 6084989 BIJOY LAXMI JAMATIA BIR SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 303 61 364 60.67 

18 6047235 SANI JOY REANG CHANDRA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 305 56 361 60.17 

19 6072177 BITAN CHAKMA RUP KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 282 79 361 60.17 

20 6071840 SAMITA TRIPURA PALASH KANTI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 308 52 360 60.00 

21 6073185 DEBI TRIPURA RAJESAR TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 301 59 360 60.00 

22 6038844 SHREEYA JAMATIA SADHANA MANI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 296 60 356 59.33 

23 6050340 RAKESH REANG NASHI RAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 298 58 356 59.33 

24 6085810 SUJAN DEB KAMAL DEB MALE GENERAL 2021 SCIENCE 296 0 296 59.2 

25 6050048 DIAN RAM REANG NAHURAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 295 60 355 59.17 

26 6054420 AICHUK DEBBARMA KHAGENDRA DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 296 50 346 57.67 



27 6042472 ANUP CHAKMA SANTI JIBAN CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 293 49 342 57.00 

28 6072366 TARUNA TRIPURA SIRI JOY TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 290 52 342 57.00 

29 6050053 KISHORE MODAK KIRAN MODAK MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 290 50 340 56.67 

30 6078183 KAKALI SAHA BIPLAB SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 2022 ARTS 294 46 340 56.67 

31 6052005 SUHEL HOSSEN MONGAL HOSSEN MALE GENERAL 2022 ARTS 285 54 339 56.50 

32 6043040 BAPAN MIAH FUL MIAH MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 293 44 337 56.17 

33 6064271 SUSMITA ROY SHIMAL ROY FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 285 52 337 56.17 

34 6041973 ASESH SAHA DIPANKAR SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 274 62 336 56.00 

35 6082013 REXONA REANG UBHARAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 286 49 335 55.83 

36 6021420 KRISHMITA REANG TARENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 270 64 334 55.67 

37 6039278 RAJU CHAKMA DHANESWAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 282 50 332 55.33 

38 6078537 BISWARUP DAS SWAPAN KUMAR DAS MALE SC 2023 SCIENCE 268 Nil 268 53.6 

39 6045909 ROHIT REANG DEBARAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 272 49 321 53.50 

40 6076177 REBIKA REANG KHAGENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 271 49 320 53.33 

41 6027445 MAHESH CHAKMA DILU CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 267 52 319 53.17 

42 6046325 DHURJA DHAN REANG OYANSUK RAY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 274 44 318 53.00 

43 6072453 SARBA SADU JAMATIA DHANYA SADHAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 267 50 317 52.83 

44 6053873 TAPAS DAS PRADIP DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 261 53 314 52.33 

45 6084080 SUSMITA PAUL KRISHNA PAUL FEMALE GENERAL 2023 ARTS 265 44 309 51.50 

46 6071155 SUMAN TRIPURA KOSOMLA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 262 46 308 51.33 

47 6036462 RESHMI TRIPURA KAHAILYA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 260 46 306 51.00 

                        
 

Unreserved (UR) Provisional Waiting list for the Department of Political Science 
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1 6056189 JAYDIP SARKAR SUSHIL SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 260 46 306 51.00 

2 6068608 KHUSHI RANI SARKAR RATAN SARKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 260 45 305 50.83 

3 6078276 JITEN JAMTIA SHAIBYA KUMAR JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 259 46 305 50.83 

4 6080280 RAJIB ACHARJEE SAHADEB ACHARJEE MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 261 44 305 50.83 

5 6082383 PRITAM DAS BRAJENDRA DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 254 51 305 50.83 

6 6085732 MICHAEL REANG NIJOYRAM REANG MALE ST 2023 ARTS 259 46 305 50.83 

7 6084560 SAMIR JAMATIA KRITI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 254 48 302 50.33 

8 6060249 SHIBRAJ PAUL PINTU KUMAR PAUL MALE OBC 2024 SCIENCE 251 0 251 50.2 



9 6063969 MRIDUL MALLIK SUNIL CHANDRA MALLIK MALE SC 2024 ARTS 244 54 298 49.67 

10 6087882 HAMSRAOTI REANG NAGENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 248 50 298 49.67 

11 6022597 DURJOY DAS JAGANNATH DAS MALE SC 2023 ARTS 247 50 297 49.50 

12 6035574 AGNI TRIPURA ASHIM KUMAR TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 246 51 297 49.50 

13 6046217 DIPTI SAHA DIPAK SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 2022 ARTS 252 44 296 49.3 

14 6041877 BHUMIKA TRIPURA MOHANDAS TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 249 46 295 49.17 

15 6045078 BISHAL TRIPURA DHANA RANJAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 248 47 295 49.17 

16 6045977 BISHAL TRIPURA DHANA RANJAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 248 47 295 49.17 

17 6074583 PRIYANKA BEGAM ASHU MIAH FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 250 45 295 49.17 

18 6020982 PURNIMA SARKAR DHANIK SARKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 246 46 292 48.67 

19 6053418 KABEN RAM REANG URAN JOY RENAG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 246 45 291 48.50 

20 6044188 PRASANTA REANG RATANPAI REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 245 45 290 48.33 

21 6076623 ABHIJIT ROY PREM BAHADUR ROY MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 243 46 289 48.17 

22 6080377 PRASANTA SARKAR SIMAL SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 245 44 289 48.17 

23 6022935 MWITA JAMATIA RAM CHANDRA JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 241 46 287 47.83 

24 6055851 TUSHAR SAHA PRANESH SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 241 45 286 47.67 

25 6074435 PUJA DAS DILIP DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 240 46 286 47.67 

26 6054342 JERIB REANG PURNA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 240 44 284 47.33 

27 6081405 NISHA CHAKMA BINANDA CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 233 51 284 47.33 

28 6068163 SANGITA CHAKRABORTY ASHIT CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 232 50 282 47.00 

29 6035912 SIYARI TRIPURA RATANSEN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 236 45 281 46.83 

30 6050144 SUDHANG MOG LACHAI MOG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 235 46 281 46.83 

31 6050510 SALKA RANI TRIPURA SURENDRA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 235 46 281 46.83 

32 6020641 SUMITRA DAS RAKESH DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 236 44 280 46.67 

33 6033885 BHUMIKA TRIPURA PURNA MOHAN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 234 46 280 46.67 

34 6051038 KAMAL TRIPURA APAR MOHAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 234 46 280 46.67 

35 6031569 SANGITA SUTRADHAR BIPLAB SUTRADHAR FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 230 49 279 46.50 

36 6061037 TRISA DAS PINTU KUMAR DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 237 42 279 46.50 

37 6067285 MAMATA JAMATIA JAGAT HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 236 43 279 46.50 

38 6081835 PRANADIP KARMAKAR LT.SUJIT KARMAKAR MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 239 40 279 46.50 

39 6023647 DIPANKAR SAHA AMAR KRISHNA SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 234 44 278 46.33 

40 6034721 UNUDEVI TRIPURA MANIKDHAN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 231 46 277 46.17 

41 6026822 SUBANA CHAKMA TIBIBARAN CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 46 276 46.00 

42 6026904 PRIYA DAS PULIN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 50 276 46.00 

43 6027650 PUJA JAMATIA PABITRA HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 49 276 46.00 

44 6041932 SATYAJIT DAS DHANU DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 232 44 276 46.00 



45 6045156 PRASANJIT MAJUMDER SWAPAN MAJUMDER MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 231 45 276 46.00 

46 6045271 NARESH TRIPURA ASHADHAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 231 45 276 46.00 

47 6059918 ANTAR DAS PALASH DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 231 45 276 46.00 

48 6067853 BALUTI MOLSOM BARINDA MANTA MOLSOM FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 46 276 46.00 

49 6021019 ANTAR DAS LATE NIMAI DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67 

50 6037059 SOMA MOG PRADIP MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67 

51 6042108 RAYAL DAS THAKUR CHAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 231 43 274 45.67 

52 6046993 RUPAN AHAMED NAYEB ALI MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 234 40 274 45.67 

53 6051457 PARIMAL REANG NABINDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67 

54 6052331 ZAHIR DEBBARMA ANIL DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

55 6054576 MOUSUMI PAUL JATAN PAUL FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

56 6060570 MANIK MALI JAMATIA UKTI KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 225 49 274 45.67 

57 6066971 MANTHAK JAMATIA BISWAMANIK JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

58 6078089 SANTA DAS SANTOSH DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

59 6033065 AMIT BARAN CHAKMA SUMAN CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

60 6034214 ANGKRAU MOG CHAILAFRU MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

61 6044886 ANGYOUFRU MOG LABRECHAI MOG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

62 6052355 SHIVA SETRI TRIPURA RATINGA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

63 6055039 MANOSH KALAI SWAPAN KALAI MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

64 6054153 KAKALI DAS HAREKRISHNA DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 44 272 45.33 

65 6037899 PAISAU MOG NENGYA MOG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 

66 6055049 MANIK MOG MONGSABAI MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 

67 6065933 SASHI RANI JAMATIA ARANYA SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 44 271 45.17 

68 6020215 ASMITA DEBNATH KARTIK DEBNATH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 226 44 270 45.00 

69 6023501 SUKTA DAS TAPAN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 44 270 45.00 

70 6029210 SAJAN DEBBARMA MANURANJAN DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 44 270 45.00 

71 6082958 DIGBIJOY DAS SHYAMAL CHANDRA DAS MALE SC 2023 ARTS 225 45 270 45.00 

72 6084914 SOUMYADIP DAS BISWAJIT DAS MALE SC 2024 SCIENCE 225 0 225 45 

73 6037466 SRIPARNA DATTA AJIT DATTA FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 225 44 269 44.83 

74 6064746 PAYAL DAS APAN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 43 269 44.83 

75 6064515 SAMBA SWARI JAMATIA JAYATRI SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 49 268 44.67 

76 6076796 SARUK MARAK SANJIT MARAK MALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 44 268 44.67 

77 6040038 KHUMJA JAMATIA MATA HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 222 45 267 44.50 

78 6053617 DHANAN JOY DEBBARMA SARAN DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 43 267 44.50 

79 6074284 SELOMALA TRIPURA BISWAMANI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 43 267 44.50 

80 6061107 ANTAR SHIL RATAN SHIL MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 221 45 266 44.33 



81 6087838 KHASHRANG JAMATIA SANGRAM HARI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 223 43 266 44.33 

82 6030178 MANARANJAN TRIPURA PRANOY TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 52 265 44.17 

83 6033671 SUKANTA MANI CHAKMA BIJOY KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 221 44 265 44.17 

84 6040522 BISHAL DAS UTTAM DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 220 45 265 44.17 

85 6083386 PANCHALI NAYEK LAKSHI KANTA NAYEK FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 44 265 44.17 

86 6020385 NABASRI SHIL RATAN CHANDRA SHIL FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

87 6029074 SUNALI JAMATIA GOBINDA CHARAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

88 6039308 KHUDIRAM REANG NARENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

89 6062784 LIPIKA REANG JANA RAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 46 264 44.00 

90 6077319 SAMRAT CHAKMA BISWAMANI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

91 6081720 BIJOY MANIK TRIPURA KAPILA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

92 6044784 PRITHI RAJ SARKAR BISHNU PADA SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 219 44 263 43.83 

93 6062811 ARMILA REANG FULENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 45 263 43.83 

94 6079117 AJITA MOLSOM SANGRAM BABU MOLSOM FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 44 262 43.67 

95 6083986 SHAYAN DEBI CHAKMA KRIPA MOHAN CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 44 262 43.67 

96 6046028 MALENDRA REANG MADHU JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 44 261 43.50 

97 6069351 TANAY SAHA BIPLAB KUMAR SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 216 45 261 43.50 

98 6073477 PRITAM DAS BADAL CHANDRA DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 216 45 261 43.50 

99 6075019 RAMA JAMATIA BIR SING JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 43 261 43.50 

100 6069576 KIRAN MALA JAMATIA DEOR HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

101 6073626 MAHI RONG REANG KARNA JOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

102 6083148 DIPAN JAMATIA BINOY JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

103 6085200 SHAMIM HOSSEN ALAM MIAH MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 216 44 260 43.33 

104 6039954 SUKUMAR TRIPURA SUDHAN JOY TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 43 259 43.17 

105 6058382 PANCHAM RUDRA PAUL LAB CHANDRA RUDRA PAUL MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 215 44 259 43.17 

106 6061296 ABHIJIT BISWAS MALU BISWAS MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 215 0 215 43 

107 6027525 GITA RANI JAMATIA RAJESH KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 43 256 42.67 

108 6026184 INDRA SWARI JAMATIA RABITRA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 40 255 42.50 

109 6065645 KARINA REANG BASURAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 42 255 42.50 

110 6032305 SUMANA CHAKMA RAJ KUMAR CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 40 253 42.17 

111 6056305 BRAMAN JOY REANG PRABHA RAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 212 41 253 42.17 

112 6078513 SURJA SINGH JAMATIA BIMAL KISHORE JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 211 42 253 42.17 

113 6053335 JARMIRUNG REANG LUTHAR RAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 210 42 252 42.00 

114 6024993 SUMAN TRIPURA KARNATRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 210 41 251 41.83 

115 6028956 PRIYA BEGAM SWAPAN MIAH FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 209 41 250 41.67 

116 6077234 KHUMPUITI REANG RAMAJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 41 249 41.50 



117 6081266 REHENA TRIPURA SHABI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 41 249 41.50 

118 6071621 BINDIYA JAMATIA KARTIK SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2021 SCIENCE 207 0 207 41.4 

119 6088750 KANJARI TRIPURA JASHODA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 207 41 248 41.33 

120 6069416 ANURUPA DEBNATH DINESH DEBNATH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 206 40 246 41.00 

121 6034665 CHING MRAO MOG ANGTHOI MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 41 244 40.67 

122 6038038 JUYEL DAS SANKAR DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 204 40 244 40.67 

123 6041782 ARIYAN SAHA SHIPANKAR SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 200 44 244 40.67 

124 6042441 TANMAY DEBNATH TAPAS DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 205 39 244 40.67 

125 6048472 PONGHRI MOG AAMRA MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 40 243 40.50 

126 6063795 USMIKA TRIPURA KOITI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 202 40 242 40.33 

127 6085464 ABBAS ALI RANGE DULAL HOSSEN MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 202 40 242 40.33 

128 6026371 SAMARI UCHOI JOGESH UCHOI FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 40 241 40.17 

129 6032122 RABINDRA REANG NAGENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 40 241 40.17 

130 6033571 PRITY MOG CHAFRU ANG MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 40 241 40.17 

131 6045353 NAGEN TRIPURA UNIPRASAD TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 40 241 40.17 

132 6028042 TULSHI RANI DEBBARMA KRITIJOY DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 40 240 40.00 

133 6033438 RUKESH REANG RAMEN JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 39 240 40.00 

134 6035603 ATUL NOATIA LAL BAHADUR NOATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 39 240 40.00 

135 6027629 BIKENDRA REANG LAKAJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 

136 6030319 SACHINDRA REANG PANTA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 199 40 239 39.83 

137 6032713 REIAS CHAKMA ARUN KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 

138 6035683 HEMANTA REANG ALANJAY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 

139 6068962 MANIR HOSSEN SARKAR RAJU MIA SARKAR MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 

140 6024255 TUTAN CHAKMA GANAMAY CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 

141 6030858 CHAINYA RAY REANG RAJIT RAY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 199 39 238 39.67 

142 6045798 RUPAM SAHA LT TINKAR SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 199 39 238 39.67 

143 6020737 BIBHASH CHAKMA KALACHAND CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

144 6032957 JOTISH REANG TANA RAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

145 6034608 AGENDRA REANG BABURAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

146 6034976 SADHAN MANI CHAKMA KALA KAJI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

147 6036780 BINDA JAMATIA DEBARANJAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

148 6052796 SANTIMANI CHAKMA SANGA MANI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

149 6053541 KAMAL BIKASH CHAKMA ARUN KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 40 237 39.50 

150 6077768 ANNACH MIA AMIR HOSSAIN MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

151 6022957 BIFUL CHAKMA BIREN KANTA CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 39 236 39.33 

152 6036281 BRAJA BASI NOATIA RABI CHANDRA NOATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 39 236 39.33 



153 6058929 BIGYAN REANG LATE RAIBAHADUR REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 39 236 39.33 

154 6085849 JIT DAS BADAL DAS MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 197 39 236 39.33 

155 6083522 PRITHWIRAJ NANDI GOUTAM NANDI MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 192 41 233 38.83 

156 6045954 TUHIN SAHA SANJIT SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 193 38 231 38.50 

157 6050523 AMARJIT CHAKMA BIJOY SING CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 192 38 230 38.33 

158 M ALPANA DAS LT SEPHAL DAS FEMALE SC 2014 ARTS     0 0.00 

159 6068399 ALPANA DAS LT SEPHAL DAS FEMALE SC 2014 ARTS     0 0.00 
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1 6078276 JITEN JAMTIA SHAIBYA KUMAR JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 259 46 305 50.83 

2 6085732 MICHAEL REANG NIJOYRAM REANG MALE ST 2023 ARTS 259 46 305 50.83 

3 6084560 SAMIR JAMATIA KRITI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 254 48 302 50.33 

4 6087882 HAMSRAOTI REANG NAGENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 248 50 298 49.67 

5 6035574 AGNI TRIPURA ASHIM KUMAR TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 246 51 297 49.50 

6 6041877 BHUMIKA TRIPURA MOHANDAS TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 249 46 295 49.17 

7 6045078 BISHAL TRIPURA DHANA RANJAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 248 47 295 49.17 

8 6045977 BISHAL TRIPURA DHANA RANJAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 248 47 295 49.17 

9 6053418 KABEN RAM REANG URAN JOY RENAG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 246 45 291 48.50 

10 6044188 PRASANTA REANG RATANPAI REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 245 45 290 48.33 

11 6022935 MWITA JAMATIA RAM CHANDRA JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 241 46 287 47.83 

12 6054342 JERIB REANG PURNA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 240 44 284 47.33 

13 6081405 NISHA CHAKMA BINANDA CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 233 51 284 47.33 

14 6035912 SIYARI TRIPURA RATANSEN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 236 45 281 46.83 

15 6050144 SUDHANG MOG LACHAI MOG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 235 46 281 46.83 

16 6050510 SALKA RANI TRIPURA SURENDRA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 235 46 281 46.83 

17 6033885 BHUMIKA TRIPURA PURNA MOHAN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 234 46 280 46.67 

18 6051038 KAMAL TRIPURA APAR MOHAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 234 46 280 46.67 

19 6067285 MAMATA JAMATIA JAGAT HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 236 43 279 46.50 

20 6034721 UNUDEVI TRIPURA MANIKDHAN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 231 46 277 46.17 

21 6026822 SUBANA CHAKMA TIBIBARAN CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 46 276 46.00 

22 6027650 PUJA JAMATIA PABITRA HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 49 276 46.00 



23 6045271 NARESH TRIPURA ASHADHAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 231 45 276 46.00 

24 6067853 BALUTI MOLSOM BARINDA MANTA MOLSOM FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 46 276 46.00 

25 6037059 SOMA MOG PRADIP MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67 

26 6051457 PARIMAL REANG NABINDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67 

27 6052331 ZAHIR DEBBARMA ANIL DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

28 6060570 MANIK MALI JAMATIA UKTI KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 225 49 274 45.67 
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1 6066971 MANTHAK JAMATIA BISWAMANIK JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

2 6033065 AMIT BARAN CHAKMA SUMAN CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

3 6034214 ANGKRAU MOG CHAILAFRU MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

4 6044886 ANGYOUFRU MOG LABRECHAI MOG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

5 6052355 SHIVA SETRI TRIPURA RATINGA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

6 6055039 MANOSH KALAI SWAPAN KALAI MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50 

7 6037899 PAISAU MOG NENGYA MOG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 

8 6055049 MANIK MOG MONGSABAI MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 

9 6065933 SASHI RANI JAMATIA ARANYA SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 44 271 45.17 

10 6029210 SAJAN DEBBARMA MANURANJAN DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 44 270 45.00 

11 6064515 SAMBA SWARI JAMATIA JAYATRI SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 49 268 44.67 

12 6076796 SARUK MARAK SANJIT MARAK MALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 44 268 44.67 

13 6040038 KHUMJA JAMATIA MATA HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 222 45 267 44.50 

14 6053617 DHANAN JOY DEBBARMA SARAN DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 43 267 44.50 

15 6074284 SELOMALA TRIPURA BISWAMANI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 43 267 44.50 

16 6087838 KHASHRANG JAMATIA SANGRAM HARI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 223 43 266 44.33 

17 6030178 MANARANJAN TRIPURA PRANOY TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 52 265 44.17 

18 6033671 SUKANTA MANI CHAKMA BIJOY KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 221 44 265 44.17 

19 6029074 SUNALI JAMATIA GOBINDA CHARAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

20 6039308 KHUDIRAM REANG NARENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

21 6062784 LIPIKA REANG JANA RAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 46 264 44.00 

22 6077319 SAMRAT CHAKMA BISWAMANI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 

23 6081720 BIJOY MANIK TRIPURA KAPILA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00 



24 6062811 ARMILA REANG FULENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 45 263 43.83 

25 6079117 AJITA MOLSOM SANGRAM BABU MOLSOM FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 44 262 43.67 

26 6083986 SHAYAN DEBI CHAKMA KRIPA MOHAN CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 44 262 43.67 

27 6046028 MALENDRA REANG MADHU JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 44 261 43.50 

28 6075019 RAMA JAMATIA BIR SING JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 43 261 43.50 

29 6069576 KIRAN MALA JAMATIA DEOR HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

30 6073626 MAHI RONG REANG KARNA JOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

31 6083148 DIPAN JAMATIA BINOY JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

32 6039954 SUKUMAR TRIPURA SUDHAN JOY TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 43 259 43.17 

33 6027525 GITA RANI JAMATIA RAJESH KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 43 256 42.67 

34 6026184 INDRA SWARI JAMATIA RABITRA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 40 255 42.50 

35 6065645 KARINA REANG BASURAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 42 255 42.50 

36 6032305 SUMANA CHAKMA RAJ KUMAR CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 40 253 42.17 

37 6056305 BRAMAN JOY REANG PRABHA RAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 212 41 253 42.17 

38 6078513 SURJA SINGH JAMATIA BIMAL KISHORE JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 211 42 253 42.17 

39 6053335 JARMIRUNG REANG LUTHAR RAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 210 42 252 42.00 

40 6024993 SUMAN TRIPURA KARNATRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 210 41 251 41.83 

41 6077234 KHUMPUITI REANG RAMAJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 41 249 41.50 

42 6081266 REHENA TRIPURA SHABI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 41 249 41.50 

43 6071621 BINDIYA JAMATIA KARTIK SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2021 SCIENCE 207 0 207 41.4 

44 6088750 KANJARI TRIPURA JASHODA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 207 41 248 41.33 

45 6034665 CHING MRAO MOG ANGTHOI MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 41 244 40.67 

46 6048472 PONGHRI MOG AAMRA MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 40 243 40.50 

47 6063795 USMIKA TRIPURA KOITI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 202 40 242 40.33 

48 6026371 SAMARI UCHOI JOGESH UCHOI FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 40 241 40.17 

49 6032122 RABINDRA REANG NAGENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 40 241 40.17 

50 6033571 PRITY MOG CHAFRU ANG MOG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 40 241 40.17 

51 6045353 NAGEN TRIPURA UNIPRASAD TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 40 241 40.17 

52 6028042 TULSHI RANI DEBBARMA KRITIJOY DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 40 240 40.00 

53 6033438 RUKESH REANG RAMEN JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 39 240 40.00 

54 6035603 ATUL NOATIA LAL BAHADUR NOATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 39 240 40.00 

55 6027629 BIKENDRA REANG LAKAJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 

56 6030319 SACHINDRA REANG PANTA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 199 40 239 39.83 

57 6032713 REIAS CHAKMA ARUN KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 

58 6035683 HEMANTA REANG ALANJAY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 

59 6024255 TUTAN CHAKMA GANAMAY CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83 



60 6030858 CHAINYA RAY REANG RAJIT RAY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 199 39 238 39.67 

61 6020737 BIBHASH CHAKMA KALACHAND CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

62 6032957 JOTISH REANG TANA RAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

63 6034608 AGENDRA REANG BABURAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

64 6034976 SADHAN MANI CHAKMA KALA KAJI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

65 6036780 BINDA JAMATIA DEBARANJAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

66 6052796 SANTIMANI CHAKMA SANGA MANI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 39 237 39.50 

67 6053541 KAMAL BIKASH CHAKMA ARUN KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 40 237 39.50 

68 6022957 BIFUL CHAKMA BIREN KANTA CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 39 236 39.33 

69 6036281 BRAJA BASI NOATIA RABI CHANDRA NOATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 39 236 39.33 

70 6058929 BIGYAN REANG LATE RAIBAHADUR REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 39 236 39.33 

71 6050523 AMARJIT CHAKMA BIJOY SING CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 192 38 230 38.33 
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1 6056189 JAYDIP SARKAR SUSHIL SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 260 46 306 51.00 

2 6068608 KHUSHI RANI SARKAR RATAN SARKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 260 45 305 50.83 

3 6082383 PRITAM DAS BRAJENDRA DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 254 51 305 50.83 

4 6063969 MRIDUL MALLIK SUNIL CHANDRA MALLIK MALE SC 2024 ARTS 244 54 298 49.67 

5 6022597 DURJOY DAS JAGANNATH DAS MALE SC 2023 ARTS 247 50 297 49.50 

6 6020982 PURNIMA SARKAR DHANIK SARKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 246 46 292 48.67 

7 6080377 PRASANTA SARKAR SIMAL SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 245 44 289 48.17 

8 6074435 PUJA DAS DILIP DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 240 46 286 47.67 

9 6020641 SUMITRA DAS RAKESH DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 236 44 280 46.67 

10 6061037 TRISA DAS PINTU KUMAR DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 237 42 279 46.50 

11 6026904 PRIYA DAS PULIN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 50 276 46.00 

12 6041932 SATYAJIT DAS DHANU DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 232 44 276 46.00 

13 6059918 ANTAR DAS PALASH DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 231 45 276 46.00 

14 6021019 ANTAR DAS LATE NIMAI DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67 

15 6042108 RAYAL DAS THAKUR CHAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 231 43 274 45.67 
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1 6078089 SANTA DAS SANTOSH DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67 

2 6054153 KAKALI DAS HAREKRISHNA DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 44 272 45.33 

3 6023501 SUKTA DAS TAPAN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 44 270 45.00 

4 6082958 DIGBIJOY DAS SHYAMAL CHANDRA DAS MALE SC 2023 ARTS 225 45 270 45.00 

5 6084914 SOUMYADIP DAS BISWAJIT DAS MALE SC 2024 SCIENCE 225 0 225 45 

6 6064746 PAYAL DAS APAN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 43 269 44.83 

7 6040522 BISHAL DAS UTTAM DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 220 45 265 44.17 

8 6083386 PANCHALI NAYEK LAKSHI KANTA NAYEK FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 44 265 44.17 

9 6044784 PRITHI RAJ SARKAR BISHNU PADA SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 219 44 263 43.83 

10 6073477 PRITAM DAS BADAL CHANDRA DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 216 45 261 43.50 

11 6038038 JUYEL DAS SANKAR DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 204 40 244 40.67 
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